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ITALUX MB12021106-2A

Cena brutto

Cena netto

F—'-
11

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

NAZWA: TALO

MATERIAL WYKONANIA: SZKEO ORAZ STOP METALU
RODZA] SZKtA: BIALY

KOLOR: CHROM

DLUGOSC: 38 CM

SZEROKOSC: 6,4 CM

WYSOKOSC: 10,5 CM

GWINT: E14

MOC MAKSYMALNA: 40W

ILOSC ZRODEL SWIATEA: 2

252,00 zt
204,88 zt

od 7 do 30 dni

3 dni
5900644403227
MB12021106-2A
5900644403227

ITALUX
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